Th
er
m
al
 T
ra
ns
fe

b
e
l
ID
 P
ro
d
u
c
t
s
Ordering information
Product dimensions
Product Package Labels Label width (A) Label height (B) Horizontal repeat (C) Vertical repeat (D) Web width (E)
order code quantity across mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
VF-191064-10-X 10,000 4 19.1 0.750 6.4 0.250 21.6 0.850 9.5 0.375 89.9 3.540
VF-229064-10-X 10,000 3 22.9 0.900 6.4 0.250 28.6 1.125 9.5 0.375 86.0 3.390
VF-254097-10-X 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 9.7 0.380 27.9 1.100 12.7 0.500 87.4 3.440
VF-254127-10-X 10,000 3 25.4 1.000 12.7 0.500 27.9 1.100 16.9 0.666 87.4 3.440
VF-381064-10-X 10,000 1 38.1 1.500 6.4 0.250 N/A N/A 9.5 0.375 44.5 1.750
VF-381127-5-X 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 12.7 0.500 44.2 1.738 15.9 0.625 88.2 3.472
VF-381191-5-X 5,000 2 38.1 1.500 19.1 0.750 43.2 1.700 22.2 0.875 87.6 3.450
VF-406254-1.5-X 1,500 2 40.6 1.600 25.4 1.000 55.9 2.200 38.1 1.500 102.9 4.050
VF-508127-5-X 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 12.7 0.500 N/A N/A 15.9 0.625 56.9 2.240
VF-508254-5-X 5,000 1 50.8 2.000 25.4 1.000 N/A N/A 28.6 1.125 57.2 2.250
VF-508318-2.5-X 2,500 1 50.8 2.000 31.8 1.250 N/A N/A 34.9 1.375 56.9 2.240
VF-699254-5-X 5,000 1 69.9 2.750 25.4 1.000 N/A N/A 28.6 1.125" 76.2 3.000
VF-762254-5-X 5,000 1 76.2 3.000 25.4 1.000 N/A N/A 28.6 1.125" 82.3 3.240
VF-762508-2.5-X 2,500 1 76.2 3.000 50.8 2.000 N/A N/A 54.0 2.125 82.3 3.240
VF-101635-2.5-X 2,500 1 101.6 4.000 63.5 2.500 N/A N/A 66.7 2.625 107.7 4.240